Date		
Date	yor or CAO)	Approved by (May
	(Commissioner)	Approved by (Cor
Date	ctor)	Approved by Milly My (Director)
Date	(Consultant)	Accepted by (Cor
Date	Manager)	Recommended by Proj.
\$1,318,750.25	***************************************	New Contract Amount Including this Change Order \$1,318,750.25
294%		Percent Change of all Contract Modifications
\$983,950.25		Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications
\$334,800.00		Original Contract Amount
101%		Percent Change of This Contract Modification 101%
\$337,888.00		Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages)
\$980,862.25	***************************************	Existing Contract Amount \$980,862.25
193%		Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications
\$646,062.25		Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications
\$334,800.00		Original Contract Amount \$334,800.00
MG [Smith Management Group] acquisition by ALL4)	1G [Smith Manageme	TO: ALL4/SMG (Council approved Assginment of Agreement Resolution #510-2020 for Si
		Troopers wastewater frequirent Failts safety Frogram Audit and Fost Audit implementation
#126-2016	CONTRACT #:	DPO IECT: Wastewater Treetment Digests Cofet: Drowner Audit and Deat Audit level and deather the control of the
		LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
August 11, 2021	DATE:	